1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Material
2 Diameter d1 (Square s1)
3 Length l
4 Finish
How to order
1 2 3 4
GN 990-AL-D1/2-12.00-EL
Construction tubes GN 990 are available in these standard lengths.
The tolerances specified for the outer diameter of the round construction
tubes comply with the requirements for split one-piece connector clamps.
Two-piece connector clamps allow larger tube tolerances.
The inch tube complies with EN 754 and EN 755, whereas the metric tube
complies with DIN 2391, DIN 2395 and DIN 2462.
see also... Page
GN 480.1 Round Rods / Tubes QVX
Technical Information
Stainless Steel Characteristics QVX
Accessory
EN 991 Tube End Plugs (Plastic) QVX
EN 448 Threaded Tube Ends (Plastic, Round Type) QVX
EN 448 Threaded Tube Ends (Plastic, Square Type) QVX
GN 992 Threaded Tube Ends (Aluminum) QVX
GN 992.5 Threaded Tube Ends (Stainless Steel) QVX
EN 458 Threaded Tube Ends (Plastic) QVX
Tube
• Aluminum AL
Anodized finish, natural color   EL
• Stainless steel AISI 304 NI
 -Plain finish, untreated  BL
 -Only available in metric sizes
Sawed cross section
Blank, i.e. not surface treated
RoHS
Specification 1  4
• Other lengths
• Inch size tubes
On request
Inch | Metric
GN 990 Construction Tubes
Aluminum / Stainless Steel, Round or Square, for Connector Clamps
2 www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Page 2/2
GN 990 / GN 990 Construction Tubes
2 3
d1
Round
AL
Length l ±0.02 d2 w1
D 1/2 12.00
304.8
36.00
914.4
72.00
1828.8
98.40
2499.4
0.384
9.8
0.058
1.5
D 5/8 12.00
304.8
36.00
914.4
72.00
1828.8
98.40
2499.4
0.509
12.9
0.058
1.5
D 3/4 12.00
304.8
36.00